
 

Sport Season Starting Dates 
 

2019 / 2020 Registration & Starting Dates for Sports Seasons 
Season Level On Line Registration   Start Date Sports 
Fall  VS / JV Saturday July 20 Monday August 19 All Sports 
Fall Modified Saturday  July27  Monday August 26  X Country Football 
Fall  Modified  Saturday  August 10 Monday September 9 Golf, Swim, Soccer, Vball  
     
Winter  VS / JV Saturday  October 12 Monday November 11 All Sports  
Winter  Modified  Saturday October 19  Monday November 18 Mod Wrestling B&G Basketball 

B swim 
     
Spring  VS / JV Saturday  February 8  Monday March 9 All Sports 
Spring  Modified Saturday  February 22  Monday March 23 All Sports  
Spring  VS Saturday March 7 Monday April 6 Unified Basketball  

 

2020 / 2021 Registration & Starting Dates for Sports Seasons 
Season Level On Line Registration   Start Date Sports 
Fall  VS / JV Saturday July 18 Monday August 17 All Sports 
Fall Modified Saturday  July 25 Monday August 24  X Country Football 
Fall  Modified  Saturday  August 8 Monday September 7 Golf, Swim, Soccer, Vball  
     
Winter  VS / JV Saturday  October 10 Monday November 9 All Sports / 
Winter  Modified  Saturday October 17  Monday November 16 Mod Wrestling B&G Basketball 

B swim 
     
Spring  VS / JV Saturday  February 6  Monday March 8 All Sports 
Spring  Modified Saturday  February 20 Monday March 22 All Sports  
Spring  VS Saturday March 6 Monday April 5 Unified Basketball  

 


